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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20462  100.00% 189.01-190 92 0.45% 2229 10.89% 18325 89.56 %
238.01-239 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 20461  100.00% 188.01-189 108 0.53% 2337 11.42% 18233 89.11%
237.01-238 6 0.03% 8 0.04% 20460 99.99% 187.01-188 113 0.55% 2450 11.97% 18125 88.58%
236.01 - 237 5 0.02% 13 0.06% 20454 99.96% 186.01- 187 115 0.56% 2565 12.54% 18012 88.03%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 14 0.07% 20449 99.94% 185.01- 186 109 0.53% 2674 13.07% 17897 87.46%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 19 0.09% 20448 99.93% 184.01-185 102 0.50% 2776 13.57% 17788 86.93%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 23 0.11% 20443 99.91% 183.01-184 123 0.60% 2899 1417% 17686 86.43%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 25 0.12% 20439 99.89% 182.01-183 127 0.62% 3026 14.79% 17563 85.83%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 33 0.16% 20437 99.88% 181.01-182 100 0.49% 3126 15.28% 17436 85.21%
230.01 - 231 1 0.05% 44 0.22% 20429 99.84% 180.01-181 17 0.57% 3243 15.85% 17336 84.72%
229.01-230 10 0.05% 54 0.26% 20418 99.78% 179.01-180 103 0.50% 3346 16.35% 17219 84.15%
228.01-229 13 0.06% 67 0.33% 20408 99.74% 178.01-179 134 0.65% 3480 17.01% 17116 83.65%
227.01-228 7 0.03% 74 0.36% 20395 99.67% 177.01-178 104 0.51% 3584 17.52% 16982 82.99%
226.01 - 227 15 0.07% 89 0.43% 20388 99.64% 176.01-177 109 0.53% 3693 18.05% 16878 82.48%
225.01 - 226 12 0.06% 101 0.49% 20373 99.57% 175.01-176 114 0.56% 3807 18.61% 16769 81.95%
224.01 - 225 22 0.11% 123 0.60% 20361 99.51% 174.01-175 17 0.57% 3924 19.18% 16655 81.39%
223.01-224 26 0.13% 149 0.73% 20339 99.40% 173.01-174 126 0.62% 4050 19.79% 16538 80.82%
222.01-223 21 0.10% 170 0.83% 20313 99.27% 172.01-173 149 0.73% 4199 20.52% 16412 80.21%
221.01-222 24 0.12% 194 0.95% 20292 99.17% 171.01-172 M 0.54% 4310 21.06% 16263 79.48%
220.01 - 221 32 0.16% 226 1.10% 20268 99.05% 170.01-171 115 0.56% 4425 21.63% 16152 78.94%
219.01-220 27 0.13% 253 1.24% 20236 98.90% 169.01-170 17 0.57% 4542 22.20% 16037 78.37%
218.01-219 36 0.18% 289 1.41% 20209 98.76% 168.01- 169 129 0.63% 4671 22.83% 15920 77.80%
217.01-218 34 0.17% 323 1.58% 20173 98.59% 167.01-168 127 0.62% 4798 23.45% 15791 77.17%
216.01 - 217 25 0.12% 348 1.70% 20139 98.42% 166.01- 167 118 0.58% 4916 24.03% 15664 76.55%
215.01-216 42 0.21% 390 1.91% 20114 98.30% 165.01 - 166 M 0.54% 5027 24.57% 15546 75.97%
214.01-215 40 0.20% 430 2.10% 20072 98.09% 164.01- 165 135 0.66% 5162 25.23% 15435 75.43%
213.01-214 32 0.16% 462 2.26% 20032 97.90% 163.01- 164 116 0.57% 5278 25.79% 15300 T4.77%
212.01-213 54 0.26% 516 2.52% 20000 97.74% 162.01-163 120 0.59% 5398 26.38% 15184 74.21%
211.01-212 45 0.22% 561 2.74% 19946 97.48% 161.01-162 125 0.61% 5523 26.99% 15064 73.62%
210.01-211 39 0.19% 600 2.93% 19901 97.26% 160.01 - 161 113 0.55% 5636 27.54% 14939 73.01%
209.01-210 42 0.21% 642 3.14% 19862 97.07% 159.01 - 160 132 0.65% 5768 28.19% 14826 72.46%
208.01 - 209 61 0.30% 703 3.44% 19820 96.86% 158.01 - 159 113 0.55% 5881 28.74% 14694 71.81%
207.01-208 46 0.22% 749 3.66% 19759 96.56% 157.01- 158 121 0.59% 6002 29.33% 14581 71.26%
206.01 - 207 67 0.33% 816 3.99% 19713 96.34% 156.01- 157 134 0.65% 6136 29.99% 14460 70.67%
205.01 - 206 56 0.27% 872 4.26% 19646 96.01% 155.01 - 156 151 0.74% 6287 30.73% 14326 70.01%
204.01 - 205 67 0.33% 939 4.59% 19590 95.74% 154.01- 155 131 0.64% 6418 31.37% 14175 69.27%
203.01 - 204 67 0.33% 1006 4.92% 19523 95.41% 153.01- 154 131 0.64% 6549 32.01% 14044 68.63%
202.01 - 203 81 0.40% 1087 5.31% 19456 95.08% 152.01-153 143 0.70% 6692 32.70% 13913 67.99%
201.01 - 202 94 0.46% 1181 5.77% 19375 94.69% 151.01-152 151 0.74% 6843 33.44% 13770 67.30%
200.01 - 201 88 0.43% 1269 6.20% 19281 94.23%  150.01 - 151 138 0.67% 6981 34.12% 13619 66.56 %
199.01 - 200 75 0.37% 1344 6.57% 19193 93.80% 149.01- 150 141 0.69% 7122 34.81% 13481 65.88%
198.01 - 199 82 0.40% 1426 6.97% 19118 93.43% 148.01-149 134 0.65% 7256 35.46% 13340 65.19%
197.01- 198 70 0.34% 1496 7.31% 19036 93.03% 147.01-148 124 0.61% 7380 36.07% 13206 64.54%
196.01 - 197 86 0.42% 1582 7.73% 18966 92.69% 146.01- 147 135 0.66% 7515 36.73% 13082 63.93%
195.01 - 196 82 0.40% 1664 8.13% 18880 92.27% 145.01 - 146 131 0.64% 7646 37.37% 12947 63.27%
194.01- 195 87 0.43% 1751 8.56% 18798 91.87% 144.01-145 144 0.70% 7790 38.07% 12816 62.63%
193.01 - 194 105 0.51% 1856 9.07% 18711 91.44% 143.01-144 133 0.65% 7923 38.72% 12672 61.93%
192.01-193 109 0.53% 1965 9.60% 18606 90.93% 142.01-143 122 0.60% 8045 39.32% 12539 61.28%
191.01-192 75 0.37% 2040 9.97% 18497 90.40% 141.01-142 125 0.61% 8170 39.93% 12417 60.68%

190.01 - 191 97 0.47% 2137 10.44% 18422 90.03%  140.01 - 141 119 0.58% 8289 40.51% 12292 60.07%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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143 0.70%
147 0.72%
133 0.65%
120 0.59%
122 0.60%
132 0.65%
136 0.66%
124 0.61%
135 0.66%
129 0.63%
134 0.65%
127 0.62%
101 0.49%
112 0.55%
119 0.58%
120 0.59%
118 0.58%
118 0.58%
17 0.57%
119 0.58%
127 0.62%
118 0.58%
139 0.68%
122 0.60%
116 0.57%
128 0.63%
150 0.73%
127 0.62%
115 0.56%
122 0.60%
122 0.60%
128 0.63%
132 0.65%
135 0.66%
121 0.59%
127 0.62%
124 0.61%
138 0.67%
108 0.53%
122 0.60%
110 0.54%
137 0.67%
121 0.59%
148 0.72%
125 0.61%
125 0.61%
132 0.65%
133 0.65%
138 0.67%
121 0.59%

N
8432

8579
8712
8832
8954
9086
9222
9346
9481
9610
9744
9871
9972

10084

10203

10323

10441

10559

10676

10795

10922
11040
11179
11301
11417
11545
11695
11822
11937

12059

12181

12309

12441

12576

12697

12824

12948

13086

13194

13316

13426

13563

13684

13832

13957

14082

14214

14347

14485

14606

BTtk
41.21%
41.93%
42.58%
43.16%
43.76%
44.40%
45.07%
45.67%
46.33%
46.97%
47.62%
48.24%
48.73%
49.28%
49.86%
50.45%
51.03%
51.60%
52.17%
52.76%
53.38%
53.95%
54.63%
55.23%
55.80%
56.42%
57.15%
57.78%
58.34%
58.93%
59.53%
60.16%
60.80%
61.46%
62.05%
62.67%
63.28%
63.95%
64.48%
65.08%
65.61%
66.28%
66.88%
67.60%
68.21%
68.82%
69.47%
70.12%
70.79%
71.38%

N
12173

12030
11883
11750
11630
11508
11376
11240
11116
10981
10852
10718
10591
10490
10378
10259
10139
10021
9903
9786
9667
9540
9422
9283
9161
9045
8917
8767
8640
8525
8403
8281
8153
8021
7886
7765
7638
7514
7376
7268
7146
7036
6899
6778
6630
6505
6380
6248
6115
5977

[Epaew
59.49%
58.79%
58.07%
57.42%
56.84 %
56.24%
55.60%
54.93%
54.33%
53.67%
53.03%
52.38%
51.76%
51.27%
50.72%
50.14%
49.55%
48.97%
48.40%
47.83%
47.24%
46.62%
46.05%
45.37%
44.77%
44.20%
43.58%
42.85%
42.22%
41.66%
41.07%
40.47%
39.84%
39.20%
38.54%
37.95%
37.33%
36.72%
36.05%
35.52%
34.92%
34.39%
33.72%
33.12%
32.40%
31.79%
31.18%
30.53%
29.88%
29.21%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
124 0.61%
116 0.57%
131 0.64%
119 0.58%
130 0.64%
139 0.68%
134 0.65%
140 0.68%
125 0.61%
134 0.65%
130 0.64%
130 0.64%
129 0.63%
126 0.62%
132 0.65%
105 0.51%
112 0.55%
17 0.57%
99 0.48%
104 0.51%
96 0.47%
124 0.61%
106 0.52%
106 0.52%
123 0.60%
M 0.54%
130 0.64%
116 0.57%
97 0.47%
118 0.58%
97 0.47%
104 0.51%
88 0.43%
86 0.42%
M 0.54%
98 0.48%
118 0.58%
114 0.56%
78 0.38%
72 0.35%
85 0.42%
82 0.40%
90 0.44%
81 0.40%
74 0.36%
78 0.38%
58 0.28%
54 0.26%
52 0.25%
55 0.27%
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14730 71.99%
14846 72.55%
14977 73.19%
15096 73.78%
15226 74.41%
15365 75.09%
15499 75.75%
15639 76.43%
15764 77.04%
15898 77.70%
16028 78.33%
16158 78.97%
16287 79.60%
16413 80.21%
16545 80.86%
16650 81.37%
16762 81.92%
16879 82.49%
16978 82.97%
17082 83.48%
17178 83.95%
17302 84.56%
17408 85.07%
17514 85.59%
17637 86.19%
17748 86.74%
17878 87.37%
17994 87.94%
18091 88.41%
18209 88.99%
18306 89.46%
18410 89.97%
18498 90.40%
18584 90.82%
18695 91.36%
18793 91.84%
18911 92.42%
19025 92.98%
19103 93.36%
19175 93.71%
19260 94.13%
19342 94.53%
19432 94.97%
19513 95.36%
19587 95.72%
19665 96.10%
19723 96.39%
19777 96.65%
19829 96.91%
19884 97.18%

N
5856

5732
5616
5485
5366
5236
5097
4963
4823
4698
4564
4434
4304
4175
4049
3917
3812
3700
3583
3484
3380
3284
3160
3054
2948
2825
2714
2584
2468
2371
2253
2156
2052
1964
1878
1767
1669
1551
1437
1359
1287
1202
1120
1030
949
875
797
739
685
633

[Epaew
28.62%
28.01%
27.45%
26.81%
26.22%
25.59%
24.91%
24.25%
23.57%
22.96%
22.30%
21.67%
21.03%
20.40%
19.79%
19.14%
18.63%
18.08%
17.51%
17.03%
16.52%
16.05%
15.44%
14.93%
14.41%
13.81%
13.26%
12.63%
12.06%
11.59%
11.01%
10.54%
10.03%

9.60%
9.18%
8.64%
8.16%
7.58%
7.02%
6.64%
6.29%
5.87%
5.47%
5.03%
4.64%
4.28%
3.90%
3.61%
3.35%
3.09%
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39.01-40 52 0.25% 19936 97.43% 578 2.82%
38.01-39 49 0.24% 19985 97.67% 526 2.57%
37.01-38 42 0.21% 20027 97.87% 477 2.33%
36.01 - 37 41 0.20% 20068 98.07% 435 2.13%
35.01-36 36 0.18% 20104 98.25% 394 1.93%
34.01-35 35 0.17% 20139 98.42% 358 1.75%
33.01-34 35 0.17% 20174 98.59% 323 1.58%
32.01-33 20 0.10% 20194 98.69% 288 1.41%
31.01-32 15 0.07% 20209 98.76% 268 1.31%
30.01- 31 26 0.13% 20235 98.89% 253 1.24%
29.01-30 32 0.16% 20267 99.05% 227 1.11%
28.01-29 25 0.12% 20292 99.17% 195 0.95%
27.01-28 19 0.09% 20311 99.26% 170 0.83%
26.01-27 14 0.07% 20325 99.33% 151 0.74%
25.01-26 12 0.06% 20337 99.39% 137 0.67%
24.01-25 12 0.06% 20349 99.45% 125 0.61%
23.01-24 16 0.08% 20365 99.53% 113 0.55%
22.01-23 13 0.06% 20378 99.59% 97 0.47%
21.01-22 5 0.02% 20383 99.61% 84 0.41%
20.01-21 4 0.02% 20387 99.63% 79 0.39%
19.01-20 10 0.05% 20397 99.68% 75 0.37%
18.01-19 7 0.03% 20404 99.72% 65 0.32%
17.01-18 6 0.03% 20410 99.75% 58 0.28%
16.01-17 7 0.03% 20417 99.78% 52 0.25%
15.01-16 5 0.02% 20422 99.80% 45 0.22%
14.01-15 6 0.03% 20428 99.83% 40 0.20%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20428 99.83% 34 0.17%
12.01-13 6 0.03% 20434 99.86% 34 0.17%
11.01-12 3 0.01% 20437 99.88% 28 0.14%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 20439 99.89% 25 0.12%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 20440 99.89% 23 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20440 99.89% 22 0.11%

7.01-8 3 0.01% 20443 99.91% 22 0.11%

6.01-7 1 0.00% 20444 99.91% 19 0.09%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20444 99.91% 18 0.09%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20444 99.91% 18 0.09%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20444 99.91% 18 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20444 99.91% 18 0.09%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20444 99.91% 18 0.09%

0.00-1 18 0.09% 20462 100.00% 18 0.09%
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